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239.01 - 240 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15506  100.00% 189.01- 190 63 041% 1194 7.70% 14375 92.711%
238.01-239 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15506  100.00% 188.01-189 55 0.35% 1249 8.05% 14312 92.30%
237.01-238 0 0.00% 0 0.00% 15506  100.00% 187.01-188 67 0.43% 1316 8.49% 14257 91.95%
236.01 - 237 1 0.01% 1 0.01% 15506  100.00% 186.01-187 61 0.39% 1377 8.88% 14190 91.51%
235.01 - 236 0 0.00% 1 0.01% 15505 99.99% 185.01- 186 68 0.44% 1445 9.32% 14129 91.12%
234.01-235 2 0.01% 3 0.02% 15505 99.99% 184.01-185 65 0.42% 1510 9.74% 14061 90.68%
233.01-234 2 0.01% 5 0.03% 15503 99.98% 183.01- 184 66 0.43% 1576 10.16% 13996 90.26%
232.01-233 3 0.02% 8 0.05% 15501 99.97% 182.01-183 60 0.39% 1636 10.55% 13930 89.84%
231.01-232 1 0.01% 9 0.06% 15498 99.95% 181.01-182 72 0.46% 1708 11.02% 13870 89.45%
230.01 - 231 4 0.03% 13 0.08% 15497 99.94% 180.01-181 76 0.49% 1784 11.51% 13798 88.98%
229.01-230 5 0.03% 18 0.12% 15493 99.92% 179.01- 180 79 0.51% 1863 12.01% 13722 88.49%
228.01-229 2 0.01% 20 0.13% 15488 99.88% 178.01-179 78 0.50% 1941 12.52% 13643 87.99%
227.01-228 2 0.01% 22 0.14% 15486 99.87% 177.01-178 61 0.39% 2002 12.91% 13565 87.48%
226.01 - 227 5 0.03% 27 0.17% 15484 99.86% 176.01-177 79 0.51% 2081 13.42% 13504 87.09%
225.01 - 226 5 0.03% 32 0.21% 15479 99.83% 175.01-176 86 0.55% 2167 13.98% 13425 86.58%
224.01-225 10 0.06% 42 0.27% 15474 99.79% 174.01-175 69 0.44% 2236 14.42% 13339 86.02%
223.01-224 9 0.06% 51 0.33% 15464 99.73% 173.01-174 83 0.54% 2319 14.96% 13270 85.58%
222.01-223 6 0.04% 57 0.37% 15455 99.67% 172.01-173 76 0.49% 2395 15.45% 13187 85.04%
221.01-222 15 0.10% 72 0.46% 15449 99.63% 171.01-172 92 0.59% 2487 16.04% 13111 84.55%
220.01 - 221 10 0.06% 82 0.53% 15434 99.54% 170.01-171 89 0.57% 2576 16.61% 13019 83.96%
219.01-220 14 0.09% 96 0.62% 15424 99.47% 169.01-170 89 0.57% 2665 17.19% 12930 83.39%
218.01-219 17 0.1% 113 0.73% 15410 99.38% 168.01 - 169 70 0.45% 2735 17.64% 12841 82.81%
217.01-218 15 0.10% 128 0.83% 15393 99.27% 167.01- 168 97 0.63% 2832 18.26% 12771 82.36%
216.01 - 217 13 0.08% 141 0.91% 15378 99.17% 166.01- 167 96 0.62% 2928 18.88% 12674 81.74%
215.01-216 32 0.21% 173 1.12% 15365 99.09% 165.01- 166 95 0.61% 3023 19.50% 12578 81.12%
214.01-215 16 0.10% 189 1.22% 15333 98.88% 164.01-165 98 0.63% 3121 20.13% 12483 80.50%
213.01-214 20 0.13% 209 1.35% 15317 98.78% 163.01- 164 90 0.58% 3211 20.71% 12385 79.87%
212.01-213 13 0.08% 222 1.43% 15297 98.65% 162.01-163 78 0.50% 3289 21.21% 12295 79.29%
211.01-212 14 0.09% 236 1.52% 15284 98.57% 161.01-162 91 0.59% 3380 21.80% 12217 78.79%
210.01-211 22 0.14% 258 1.66% 15270 98.48% 160.01 - 161 97 0.63% 3477 22.42% 12126 78.20%
209.01-210 36 0.23% 294 1.90% 15248 98.34% 159.01 - 160 99 0.64% 3576 23.06% 12029 77.58%
208.01-209 26 0.17% 320 2.06% 15212 98.10% 158.01 - 159 82 0.53% 3658 23.59% 11930 76.94%
207.01 - 208 30 0.19% 350 2.26% 15186 97.94% 157.01-158 108 0.70% 3766 24.29% 11848 76.41%
206.01 - 207 24 0.15% 374 241% 15156 97.74% 156.01-157 101 0.65% 3867 24.94% 11740 75.711%
205.01 - 206 36 0.23% 410 2.64% 15132 97.59% 155.01 - 156 76 0.49% 3943 2543% 11639 75.06%
204.01 - 205 38 0.25% 448 2.89% 15096 97.36% 154.01- 155 116 0.75% 4059 26.18% 11563 74.57%
203.01 - 204 47 0.30% 495 3.19% 15058 97.11% 153.01- 154 99 0.64% 4158 26.82% 11447 73.82%
202.01 - 203 39 0.25% 534 3.44% 15011 96.81% 152.01-153 83 0.54% 4241 27.35% 11348 73.18%
201.01-202 42 0.27% 576 3.71% 14972 96.56% 151.01- 152 124 0.80% 4365 28.15% 11265 72.65%
200.01 - 201 51 0.33% 627 4.04% 14930 96.29%  150.01 - 151 106 0.68% 4471 28.83% 11141 71.85%
199.01 - 200 43 0.28% 670 4.32% 14879 95.96% 149.01- 150 81 0.52% 4552 29.36% 11035 71.17%
198.01 - 199 45 0.29% 715 4.61% 14836 95.68% 148.01-149 100 0.64% 4652 30.00% 10954 70.64%
197.01 - 198 40 0.26% 755 4.87% 14791 95.39% 147.01- 148 104 0.67% 4756 30.67% 10854 70.00%
196.01 - 197 47 0.30% 802 517% 14751 95.13% 146.01- 147 121 0.78% 4877 31.45% 10750 69.33%
195.01 - 196 51 0.33% 853 5.50% 14704 94.83% 145.01- 146 121 0.78% 4998 32.23% 10629 68.55%
194.01- 195 55 0.35% 908 5.86% 14653 94.50% 144.01-145 91 0.59% 5089 32.82% 10508 67.77%
193.01 - 194 55 0.35% 963 6.21% 14598 94.14% 143.01- 144 103 0.66% 5192 33.48% 10417 67.18%
192.01-193 51 0.33% 1014 6.54% 14543 93.79% 142.01-143 116 0.75% 5308 34.23% 10314 66.52%
191.01- 192 65 0.42% 1079 6.96% 14492 93.46% 141.01-142 17 0.75% 5425 34.99% 10198 65.77%

190.01 - 191 52 0.34% 1131 7.29% 14427 93.04% 140.01 - 141 96 0.62% 5521 35.61% 10081 65.01%
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139.01 - 140
138.01- 139
137.01-138
136.01 - 137
135.01- 136
134.01-135
133.01-134
132.01-133
131.01-132
130.01- 131
129.01-130
128.01-129
127.01-128
126.01- 127
125.01-126
124.01-125
123.01-124
122.01-123
121.01-122
120.01 - 121
119.01 - 120
118.01 - 119
117.01 - 118
116.01 - 117
115.01 - 116
114.01 - 115
113.01 - 114
112.01 - 113
111.01- 112
110.01 - 111
109.01 - 110
108.01 - 109
107.01- 108
106.01 - 107
105.01 - 106
104.01 - 105
103.01 - 104
102.01 - 103
101.01 - 102
100.01 - 101
99.01 - 100
98.01-99

97.01-98

96.01 - 97

95.01-96

94.01-95

93.01-94

92.01-93

91.01-92

90.01-91
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118 0.76%
107 0.69%
120 0.77%
88 0.57%
98 0.63%
M 0.72%
109 0.70%
109 0.70%
120 0.77%
119 0.77%
97 0.63%
109 0.70%
97 0.63%
107 0.69%
M 0.72%
116 0.75%
103 0.66%
106 0.68%
96 0.62%
116 0.75%
113 0.73%
107 0.69%
99 0.64%
119 0.77%
100 0.64%
103 0.66%
98 0.63%
M 0.72%
102 0.66%
102 0.66%
100 0.64%
113 0.73%
93 0.60%
109 0.70%
81 0.52%
103 0.66%
109 0.70%
M 0.72%
93 0.60%
115 0.74%
114 0.74%
108 0.70%
96 0.62%
93 0.60%
106 0.68%
107 0.69%
87 0.56%
107 0.69%
92 0.59%
87 0.56%
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5639  36.37%
5746  37.06%
5866 = 37.83%
5954  38.40%
6052  39.03%
6163 39.75%
6272 40.45%
6381  41.15%
6501  41.93%
6620  42.69%
6717  43.32%
6826  44.02%
6923  44.65%
7030  45.34%
7141 46.05%
7257  46.80%
7360  47.47%
7466 48.15%
7562 48.77%
7678  49.52%
7791 50.25%
7898  50.94%
7997 51.57%
8116 52.34%
8216 52.99%
8319  53.65%
8417  54.28%
8528  55.00%
8630  55.66%
8732  56.31%
8832  56.96%
8945  57.69%
9038  58.29%
9147  58.99%
9228  59.51%
9331  60.18%
9440  60.88%
9551  61.60%
9644  62.20%
9759  62.94%
9873  63.67%
9981  64.37%
10077 64.99%
10170 65.59%
10276 66.27%
10383  66.96%
10470  67.52%
10577  68.21%
10669  68.81%
10756 69.37%
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9985 64.39%
9867 63.63%
9760 62.94%
9640 62.17%
9552 61.60%
9454 60.97%
9343 60.25%
9234 59.55%
9125 58.85%
9005 58.07 %
8886 57.31%
8789 56.68%
8680 55.98%
8583 55.35%
8476 54.66%
8365 53.95%
8249 53.20%
8146 52.53%
8040 51.85%
7944 51.23%
7828 50.48%
7715 49.75%
7608 49.06%
7509 48.43%
7390 47.66%
7290 47.01%
7187 46.35%
7089 45.72%
6978 45.00%
6876 44.34%
6774 43.69%
6674 43.04%
6561 42.31%
6468 41.71%
6359 41.01%
6278 40.49%
6175 39.82%
6066 39.12%
5955 38.40%
5862 37.80%
5747 37.06%
5633 36.33%
5525 35.63%
5429 35.01%
5336 34.41%
5230 33.73%
5123 33.04%
5036 32.48%
4929 31.79%
4837 31.19%
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89.01-90
88.01-89
87.01-88
86.01 - 87
85.01- 86
84.01-85
83.01-84
82.01-83
81.01-82
80.01 - 81
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01 - 68
66.01 - 67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01-56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
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99 0.64%
95 0.61%
92 0.59%
103 0.66%
94 0.61%
87 0.56%
94 0.61%
92 0.59%
76 0.49%
95 0.61%
138 0.89%
91 0.59%
118 0.76%
104 0.67%
119 0.77%
98 0.63%
86 0.55%
119 0.77%
98 0.63%
115 0.74%
95 0.61%
67 0.43%
113 0.73%
105 0.68%
103 0.66%
88 0.57%
99 0.64%
78 0.50%
90 0.58%
81 0.52%
105 0.68%
95 0.61%
101 0.65%
83 0.54%
80 0.52%
82 0.53%
77 0.50%
89 0.57%
78 0.50%
67 0.43%
81 0.52%
78 0.50%
65 0.42%
54 0.35%
65 0.42%
47 0.30%
41 0.26%
57 0.37%
49 0.32%
46 0.30%
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10855  70.01%
10950  70.62%
11042 71.21%
11145 71.88%
11239 72.48%
11326 73.04%
11420  73.65%
11512 74.24%
11588  74.73%
11683  75.35%
11821  76.24%
11912 76.82%
12030  77.58%
12134 78.25%
12253 79.02%
12351  79.65%
12437  80.21%
12556 80.98%
12654  81.61%
12769  82.35%
12864  82.96%
12931  83.39%
13044  84.12%
13149 84.80%
13252 85.46%
13340  86.03%
13439 86.67%
13517 87.17%
13607  87.75%
13688  88.28%
13793 88.95%
13888  89.57%
13989 90.22%
14072 90.75%
14152 91.27%
14234  91.80%
14311 92.29%
14400  92.87%
14478 93.37%
14545  93.80%
14626 94.32%
14704  94.83%
14769  95.25%
14823 95.60%
14888  96.01%
14935  96.32%
14976  96.58%
15033 96.95%
15082  97.27%
15128  97.56%
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4750 30.63%
4651 29.99%
4556 29.38%
4464 28.79%
4361 28.12%
4267 27.52%
4180 26.96%
4086 26.35%
3994 25.76%
3918 25.27%
3823 24.65%
3685 23.76%
3594 23.18%
3476 22.42%
3372 21.75%
3253 20.98%
3155 20.35%
3069 19.79%
2950 19.02%
2852 18.39%
2737 17.65%
2642 17.04%
2575 16.61%
2462 15.88%
2357 15.20%
2254 14.54%
2166 13.97%
2067 13.33%
1989 12.83%
1899 12.25%
1818 11.72%
1713 11.05%
1618 10.43%
1517 9.78%
1434 9.25%
1354 8.73%
1272 8.20%
1195 7.71%
1106 7.13%
1028 6.63%
961 6.20%
880 5.68%
802 517%
737 4.75%
683 4.40%
618 3.99%
571 3.68%
530 3.42%
473 3.05%
424 2.73%
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39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01-31
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
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35 0.23%
31 0.20%
33 0.21%
29 0.19%
20 0.13%
22 0.14%
26 0.17%
22 0.14%
15 0.10%
14 0.09%
18 0.12%
14 0.09%

7 0.05%
6 0.04%
i 0.07%
6 0.04%
8 0.05%
10 0.06%
3 0.02%
7 0.05%
4 0.03%
3 0.02%
2 0.01%
3 0.02%
3 0.02%
0 0.00%
2 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
1 0.01%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
0 0.00%
18 0.12%
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15163 97.79%
15194  97.99%
15227  98.20%
15256 98.39%
15276  98.52%
15298  98.66%
15324 98.83%
15346  98.97%
15361  99.06%
15375  99.16%
15393 99.27%
15407  99.36%
15414 99.41%
15420  99.45%
15431 99.52%
15437  99.56%
15445  99.61%
15455  99.67%
15458  99.69%
15465  99.74%
15469  99.76%
15472 99.78%
15474  99.79%
15477  99.81%
15480  99.83%
15480  99.83%
15482  99.85%
15483  99.85%
15484  99.86%
15485 = 99.86%
15486  99.87%
15487  99.88%
15487  99.88%
15487  99.88%
15488  99.88%
15488 99.88%
15488  99.88%
15488  99.88%
15488  99.88%
15506  100.00%
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378 2.44%
343 2.21%
312 2.01%
279 1.80%
250 1.61%
230 1.48%
208 1.34%
182 1.17%
160 1.03%
145 0.94%
131 0.84%
113 0.73%
99 0.64%
92 0.59%
86 0.55%
75 0.48%
69 0.44%
61 0.39%
51 0.33%
48 0.31%
41 0.26%
37 0.24%
34 0.22%
32 0.21%
29 0.19%
26 0.17%
26 0.17%
24 0.15%
23 0.15%
22 0.14%
21 0.14%
20 0.13%
19 0.12%
19 0.12%
19 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%
18 0.12%

Py A

YN SN =Pa

REoEES B
AN HotE

TS R
A Hate



